2023-2024 EAGLE ROUTE (Bus 5)

MORNING:

STOP 1 7:40
STOP 2 7:41
STOP 3 7:43
STOP 4 7:45
STOP 5 7:46
STOP 6 7:48
STOP 7 7:51
STOP 8 7:53
STOP 9 7:54
STOP 10 7:58

ARRIVE CC 8:02
ARRIVE ER 8:15
ARRIVE LG 8:30

AFTERNOON:

1 Prospect Crt

Prospect Hts/Rise

200 Three Sisters Dr. (LG 4-6)

100 Grassi PL (LG 4-6)

200 Grassi PL (LG 4-6)

Rundle Cres - before crosswalk (ER/AG only)
7th Ave & 4th St.

501 2 St.

5th &5th

Fairholme & 14 St (AG Only)

Leave yard at 2:50 (11:40 on Half-day Fridays)

DEPART ER 3:15
DEPART CC 3:32

STOP 1 3:34
STOP 2 3:36
STOP 3 3:38
STOP 4 3:39
DEPART LG 3:40
STOP 5 3:43
STOP 6 3:45
STOP 7 3:48
STOP 8 3:49
STOP 9 3:52
STOP 10 3:53

EARLY DISMISSAL FRIDAYS
12:00

12:10

12:12 Fairholme & 14 St (AG Only)
12:15 7th Ave & 4th St.

12:17 501 2 St.

12:18 5th & 5th

12:20

12:23 Rundle Cres (ER/AG)

12:25 200 Three Sisters Dr. (Gr.4-6)
12:28 100 Grassi Place (Gr. 4-6)
12:29 200 Grassi Place (Gr.4-6)
12:32 1 Prospect Crt.

12:33 Prospect Heights / Rise



